
UNIFORM ORDER FORM 

CHILDS NAME:  …………………………………………………………….…  

CONTACT NO:  ……….....…......………..................................... 

STARTER PACKS 

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY PRICE 

Included: Leotard, Ballet Skirt, Tights, Socks, Ballet Shoes, Tap Shoes, Ballet Wrap & Back 

Pack  *Additional items are not included in above price. 

TOTS 2-4 Years 
 

00/0/1 1 £75.00 

JUNIORS 4 – 7 Years 
 

2/3a 1 £95.00 

TOTAL    

 

Tots, Introduction to ballet/Tap, Prelim Uniform   Grade 1 & 2 

 

 

 

 

 

         

    Contemporary Uniform                           Street Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Grade 3 & 4 

 

 

 

 

 

Pointe Shoes – These are available from Grade 2 onwards, depending on the teachers’ recommendation and are 

individually fitted by Tiptoes Performing Arts Ltd. Pointe shoe package is £75.00 which includes pointe shoes, ribbon, 

toe pads, suede toe tips and elastic. 



INDIVIDUAL ITEMS 

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY PRICE 

LEOTARDS 

Lilac/Delphinium/Black  000/00/0 
1/2/3A 

3/4/5 

 £12.50 
£13.50 

£15.50 

BALLET SKIRTS 

Lilac (Indicate waist measurement)  
Black (Grade 4 Only) 

 
S/M M/L 

 £16.00 
£16.00 

BALLET WRAP 

Lilac  
Black Ballet Wrap (Grade 4 Only) 

0/1/2/3a 
3/4/5 

 £15.00 
£16.00 

BALLET SHOES 

White  6S-13S 
1-5 
5-9 

 £13.50  
£15.00 
£16.00 

TAP SHOES  

White Tap Shoes  

 
Black Oxford Tap Shoes – Grade 1 & Above 

8-13 

1-5 
2 upwards 

 £20.00 

£22.00 
£40.00 

Jazz Shoes – Slip on 8-13 

1-4 
5-9 

 £20.00 

£22.00 
£24.00 

Contemporary Foot Thongs s/m/l  £12.50 

TIGHTS 

White Ballet Tights 

White Ballet Tights – EXAM 
Flesh Coloured Dance tights (Footless/normal) 
Dance Skins 

  £3.50 

£12.50 
£12.50 
£13.50 

White Ballet Socks   £3.50 

TOTAL    

 

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 

DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY PRICE 

DANCE PANTS 

¾ Black Leggings 
 

Jogging Bottoms 
 
Dance Shorts 

00/0/1/2 
3a/3/4/5 

Child 
Adult s/m/l 
0/1/2 

3a/3/4/5 

 £15.00 
£20.00 

£21.00 
£24.00 
£10.50 

£15.00 

DANCE TOPS/HOODIES 

Tiptoes T-Shirt 

Boys white T-shirt 
Crop Top 
Hoody 

Child/Adult 

00/1/2/3A 
1 & 2 
3a/3/4/5 

Child/Adult 

 £13.50 

£15.00 
£25.00 
£27.50 

£25.00/£30.00 

TIPTOES BAGS 

Tiptoes Back Pack 

Hold-all 

  £16.00 

£27.50 

Exam purple hair band   £3.00 

TOTAL   £ 
Payment via Paypal/ BACS.   ORDER WILL NOT BE PLACED UNTIL PAYMENT IS MADE. 


