UNIFORM ORDER FORM

*	
	IULU
* PERFORMI	NG ARTS LTD ★
	ECT 1074

CHILDS NAME:	
CONTACT NO:	

STARTER PACKS

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE		
Included: Leotard, Ballet Skirt, Tights, Socks, Ballet Shoes, Tap Shoes, Ballet Wrap & Back					
Pack *Additional items are not included in above price.					
TOTS 2-4 Years	00/0/1	1	£75.00		
JUNIORS 4 – 7 Years	2/3a	1	£95.00		
TOTAL					

Tots, Introduction to ballet/Tap, Prelim Uniform







Grade 1 & 2





Contemporary Uniform





Street Dance





Grade 3 & 4



<u>Pointe Shoes</u> — These are available from Grade 2 onwards, depending on the teachers' recommendation and are individually fitted by Tiptoes Performing Arts Ltd. Pointe shoe package is £75.00 which includes pointe shoes, ribbon, toe pads, suede toe tips and elastic.

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE
LEOTARDS	-	1	1
Lilac/Delphinium/Black	000/00/0		£12.50
	1/2/3A		£13.50
	3/4/5		£15.50
BALLET SKIRTS			
Lilac (Indicate waist measurement)			£16.00
Black (Grade 4 Only)	S/M M/L		£16.00
BALLET WRAP			
Lilac	0/1/2/3a		£15.00
Black Ballet Wrap (Grade 4 Only)	3/4/5		£16.00
BALLET SHOES			
White	6S-13S		£13.50
	1-5		£15.00
	5-9		£16.00
TAP SHOES			
White Tap Shoes	8-13		£20.00
	1-5		£22.00
Black Oxford Tap Shoes – Grade 1 & Above	2 upwards		£40.00
Jazz Shoes – Slip on	8-13		£20.00
	1-4		£22.00
	5-9		£24.00
Contemporary Foot Thongs	s/m/l		£12.50
TIGHTS			
White Ballet Tights			£3.50
White Ballet Tights – EXAM			£12.50
Flesh Coloured Dance tights (Footless/normal)			£12.50
Dance Skins			£13.50
White Ballet Socks			£3.50
TOTAL			

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE
DANCE PANTS			
3/4 Black Leggings	00/0/1/2		£15.00
	3a/3/4/5		£20.00
Jogging Bottoms	Child		£21.00
	Adult s/m/l		£24.00
Dance Shorts	0/1/2		£10.50
	3a/3/4/5		£15.00
DANCE TOPS/HOODIES			
Tiptoes T-Shirt	Child/Adult		£13.50
Boys white T-shirt	00/1/2/3A		£15.00
Crop Top	1 & 2		£25.00
Hoody	3a/3/4/5		£27.50
	Child/Adult		£25.00/£30.00
TIPTOES BAGS			
Tiptoes Back Pack			£16.00
Hold-all			£27.50
Exam purple hair band			£3.00
TOTAL			£

Payment via Paypal/ BACS. ORDER WILL NOT BE PLACED UNTIL PAYMENT IS MADE.